SANINDUSA Haste angular para pinha

Haste angular para pinha - Cromado

5800011 5604815898293
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max. 370 -
min. 310

Informacé&o Técnica

355 mm
58 mm
89 mm
0.40 kg

Complementos
Kits, rampas e chuveiros

Contemporaneo
Circular
Latdo
Mural
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